Monitorler

Uriin

22 LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4ATK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

147,00

220,50

183,75

241,50

271,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



